Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Bauerfield, Jonathan Daniel 1995 1/3/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION
Bird, Woody Male 1983 38 12/30/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION
Blackdeer, Jonathan Crane Male 1988 33 12/30/2021

Butler, Carmen Lee Male 1957 64 1/1/2022 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

Possession of Marijuana

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

PROBATION VIOLATION

Carroll, Sharron Edward Male 1966 55 1/3/2022 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM
Operate after revocation
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

PROBATION VIOLATION

Corbine, Rodney Warren Male 1985 36 12/30/2021

Dobbins, Samuel Joseph Male 1966 55 12/28/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Dougard, Adam Randall Male 1980 41 1/1/2022 WARRANT OFFENSE

Hagen, Danielle Rose Female 1998 23 1/1/2022 WARRANT OFFENSE

Hammac, Jessica Renee Female 1986 35 1/4/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION

Hebert, Jessica Lynn Female 1991 30 12/28/2021 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

Hunt, Brian Christopher Male 1986 35 12/28/2021 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >50G
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC =<200G OR =<4
PLANTS

Kysilka, Charles Walter Male 1969 52 12/30/2021




Paavola, Jason Edwin

Quinones, Angel Luis

Ross, Randy Lee

Shoquist, Jeremy George

Skinaway, Vincent James

Stephan, Garrett Andrew

Stephan, Heidi Marie

Stewart, Jerry Clarence

Strub, Karen Kay

Svoma, Cory Lee

Taylor, Jake Louis Emmanuel

Thompson, Amanda Marie

Thompson, Joshua Wayne

Vanheel, Isaiah Michael

Vermeland, Ronald Everett

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

1971

1990
1982
1984

1995

1982

1982

1974
1974
1984

1991
1979

1975

2000

1957

50

31
39
37

26

39

39

47
47
37

30
42

46

21

64

12/28/2021

12/30/2021
12/30/2021
12/28/2021

12/30/2021

12/30/2021

12/30/2021

12/30/2021
12/28/2021
12/28/2021

12/30/2021
1/1/2022

1/1/2022

12/29/2021

12/28/2021

3/27/2022

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION
STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE



White, Dustin Cruz

Winger, Austin Richard

Wojciechowski, Michael Kevin

Zinsmaster, Robert Paul

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 32
Female: 6

Male: 26

Male

Male
Male

Male

1997

1993
1979

1963

24

28

58

1/1/2022

1/4/2022
1/3/2022

1/1/2022

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

Drug Paraphernalia

OPERATE VEHICLE W/ CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
Possession of Marijuana

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE



