Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Bauerfield, Jonathan Daniel	Male	1995	26	1/3/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Bird, Woody	Male	1983	38	12/30/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Blackdeer, Jonathan Crane	Male	1988	33	12/30/2021		
Butler, Carmen Lee	Male	1957	64	1/1/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY Possession of Marijuana POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA PROBATION VIOLATION
Carroll, Sharron Edward	Male	1966	55	1/3/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM Operate after revocation Possession Drug Paraphenalia POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Corbine, Rodney Warren	Male	1985	36	12/30/2021		
Dobbins, Samuel Joseph	Male	1966	55	12/28/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Dougard, Adam Randall	Male	1980	41	1/1/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Hagen, Danielle Rose	Female	1998	23	1/1/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Hammac, Jessica Renee	Female	1986	35	1/4/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Hebert, Jessica Lynn	Female	1991	30	12/28/2021		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Hunt, Brian Christopher	Male	1986	35	12/28/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >50G POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC =<200G OR =<4 PLANTS
Kysilka, Charles Walter	Male	1969	52	12/30/2021		

Paavola, Jason Edwin	Male	1971	50	12/28/2021	3/27/2022	BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION
Quinones, Angel Luis	Male	1990	31	12/30/2021		
Ross, Randy Lee	Male	1982	39	12/30/2021		
Shoquist, Jeremy George	Male	1984	37	12/28/2021		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Skinaway, Vincent James	Male	1995	26	12/30/2021		
Stephan, Garrett Andrew	Male	1982	39	12/30/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Stephan, Heidi Marie	Female	1982	39	12/30/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Stewart, Jerry Clarence	Male	1974	47	12/30/2021		
Strub, Karen Kay	Female	1974	47	12/28/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Svoma, Cory Lee	Male	1984	37	12/28/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Taylor, Jake Louis Emmanuel	Male	1991	30	12/30/2021		
Thompson, Amanda Marie	Female	1979	42	1/1/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
Thompson, Joshua Wayne	Male	1975	46	1/1/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
Vanheel, Isaiah Michael	Male	2000	21	12/29/2021		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Vermeland, Ronald Everett	Male	1957	64	12/28/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

White, Dustin Cruz		Male	1997	24	1/1/2022	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY Drug Paraphernalia OPERATE VEHICLE W/ CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE Possession of Marijuana POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA PROBATION VIOLATION
Winger, Austin Richa	<u>urd</u>	Male	1993	28	1/4/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION
Wojciechowski, Mich	nael Kevin	Male	1979	42	1/3/2022	BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION
Zinsmaster, Robert Pa	<u>aul</u>	Male	1963	58	1/1/2022	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Bookings in the	•					
	32 6					
	26					